
SSE# 0000464298 4/1/2024
Title: As-Needed Supply and Delivery of Bottled Water Coolers, Refills and Related Products and Services
Due Date: 04-05-2024

Vendor Contact Name Email ID Telephone
1 & 3 East Avenue, LLC. A Vallaro nca.avallaro@gmail.com 732/685‐6152  ext
APEX SUPPLY USA Pinny Ziegler info@apexsupplyusa.com BUSN ‐   929/246‐3150     ;    FAX ‐
CK SUPPLY LLC CHERYL A KOKICH CKSUPPLY@OPTONLINE.NET BUSN ‐   732/682‐0723     ;    FAX ‐   732/358‐2308
CORPORATE COFFEE SYSTEMS LLC DAVID FRIEDMAN DAVID@OFFICEUNIVERSE.COM BUSN ‐   516/371‐4800     ;    FAX ‐   516/908‐7897     ;    MAIN ‐   516/410‐7671
EXCELSIOR BDA LLC EDGARD HERNANDEZ EHERNANDEZ@EXCELBDA.COM BUSN ‐   347/328‐7952     ;    FAX ‐
EXXATEC LLC ATANI TCHESSI EXXATEC@EXXATEC.COM BUSN ‐ 1 347/849‐9542
Fastlane Courier Inc Kevin Rowe krowe@fastlanecourierny.com 929/627‐3129  ext
Fazaq Inc Bola Ahmodu bahmodu@FAZAQINC.COM 347/623‐5855  ext
Geostar Worldwide LLC Matthew Stella gswwsolutions@gmail.com 631/678‐5471  ext
INDUSTRIAL U.S.A., INC. CHAYA FOLLMAN CHAYA@INDUSTRIALUSAINC.COM BUSN ‐ 718 854‐4456     ;    FAX ‐ 718 854‐4230
JAMAICA HARDWARE & PAINTS INC SHABBIR EZZI SHABBIR@JAMAICAHARDWARE.COM BUSN ‐   718/880‐1258   103 ;    CELL ‐   571/432‐7449   103
JONAH'S ENTERPRISES INC Manny Stone JONAHS.ENTERPRISES@GMAIL.COM BUSN ‐   718/502‐8837     ;    CELL ‐   213/820‐1360     ;    FAX ‐   718/874‐9827
Liberty Enterprises Kristeen Jaracz jaraczk@libertyarc.org 518/954‐3215  ext
NMC ENTERPRISE LLC NICOLE CHRISTOPHER nichristo@nmcenterprise.com 516/668‐5667  ext
ODELL SUGGS ACCOUNTS RECEIVABLES,  LLC Damon Suggs Damon.Suggs@osarsolutions.com 404/903‐8002  ext
PERSONAL TOUCH CLEANING AND SUPPLY LLC TAHNEE BREITMAIER ptcleaningsupply@gmail.com BUSN ‐   845/380‐7294
R&V INDUSTRIAL ELECTRIC SUPPLY LLC Everard Tucker etucker@rvelectricsupply.com BUSN ‐   (570) 952‐6297     ;    FAX ‐
READYREFRESH John Halley JOHN.HALLEY@WATERS.NESTLE.COM BUSN ‐   718/736‐5622     ;    FAX ‐   646/763‐8525
SWIFT TECH, LLC STUART TESSLER STESSLER@SWIFTTECHLLC.COM BUSN ‐   631/580‐0250     ;    FAX ‐   631/580‐0488
THATFORD MANAGEMENT Damone Boyd Dewittclinton26@ymail.com BUSN ‐   929/359‐0538     ;    FAX ‐
V Wholesalers LLC Don Taylor info@vwholesalersllc.com 917/620‐7775  ext
W. B. MASON CO. INC.  ‐
W. W. GRAINGER INC.  ‐
WATS INTERNATIONAL, INC. JIM L. WATTS WATS2@HVC.RR.COM BUSN ‐ 845 473‐2106     ;    CELL ‐ 914 474‐0116     ;    FAX ‐ 845 473‐2106


